Patio Porch Swing







M6X18 M6X28
M5%10 3x @ 4X

M8X25

16x32 e S M6X42 o

M8X100 @ 19X D6 @ 19X D8

54 m‘ s5

G5 1x B9 1x

D

4X
%

@ 1X
e —

&)

ATTENTION:

Keep children away during assembly. This item contains small parts that can be dangerous forchildren.
Children should always be under direct adult supervision while using this product.

Do not discard of any of the packaging until you have checked that you have all of the parts and fittings
required.

Carefully remove the contents from the package. If any parts are missing, do not attempt to use the
product until they have been obtained.

Make sure that each bolt needed for all steps matches the corresponding figure ensure proper assembly.




1st

2nd




4th



Sth

h

t

6

2X

aX

1X

2X

M&*42

1X

1X

S4

1X

@1X

1X

1X

1X

M6*28

{ umma

4X

M6*18

ey

3X

1X

D6

11X

D8

4X

@

S4

S5

@9 1x




7th
——
1X
=
2X
6 8th




	页 1
	页 2
	页 3
	页 4
	页 5
	页 6
	页 7
	页 8

